
West Virginia EEO Coordinator/Counselor List
Agency Coordinator/Counselor E-mail Address Phone Number Extension 

Administration Misty Peal (Coordinator) Misty.Peal@wv.gov 304-558-4331
Aviation Division Tierra Gable Tierra.S.Gable@wv.gov 304-558-0403
Board of Risk Jeff Lawrentz Jeff.P.Lawrentz@wv.gov 304-766-2646
CPRB Timothy Abraham Timothy.M.Abraham@wv.gov 304-558-3570
Division of Personnel Brian Holmes Brian.J.Holmes@wv.gov 304-414-0828
Ethics Commission Kim Weber Kimberly.B.Weber@wv.gov 304-558-0664
Finance Division Kaye Parks Kaye.J.Parks@wv.gov 304-414-9056
Fleet Management Michele Cunningham Michele.D.Cunningham@wv.gov 304-957-8207
General Services Kari Dean Kari.J.Dean@wv.gov 304-957-7133
Grievance Board Michelle Bradley Michelle.L.Bradley@wv.gov 304-352-1302
Office of Technology Cindy Smith Cindy.L.Smith@wv.gov 304-957-8167
PEIA Jennifer Priddy Jennifer.S.Priddy@wv.gov 304-352-0298
Prosecuting Attorney Amy Leslie Amy.R.Leslie@wv.gov 304-558-3348
Public Defender Pam Clark Pam.R.Clark@wv.gov 304-558-3905
Purchasing Division Courtney Johnson Courtney.S.Johnson@wv.gov 304-558-4213
Real Estate Gail Delmaar Gail.E.Delmaar@wv.gov 304-352-2302
State of WV EEO Office Brittany Rutrough Brittany.N.Rutrough@wv.gov 304-558-0400 3

Department of Art Culture and History
Arts, Culture & History Andrea Thompson (Coordinator) Andrea.D.Thompson@wv.gov 304-558-0220
Educational Broadcasting Jan Johnson JJohnson@wvpublic.org 304-556-4903

Department of Commerce
Tourism DeeAnna Thompson (Coordinator) Deeanna.L.Thompson@wv.gov 304-957-9336
Development Office Megan Koepsel Megan.N.Koepsel@wv.gov 304-957-9336
Division of Forestry DeeAnna Thompson Deeanna.L.Thompson@wv.gov 304-957-9336 51765
Division of Labor Amanda Scarberry Amanda.D.Scarberry@wv.gov 304-380-9525
Division of Natural Resources Andrea Fout-Tinsley Andrea.L.FoutTinsley@wv.gov 304-558-4025
Geological & Economic Survey Jennifer Goff JGoff@wvgs.wvnet.edu 304-594-2331 302
Miner's Health Safety Thomas McClure Tom.L.McClure@wv.gov 304-558-1425 52179
Rehabilitation Services Kimberly Gibson Kimberly.E.Gibson@wv.gov 304-356-2044 55070
Rehabilitation Services Joshua McAtee Joshua.McAtee@wv.gov 304-356-2060
Workforce West Virginia Leah Basford Leah.S.Basford@wv.gov 304-352-3831

Department of Environmental Protection
DEP Charles Carl (Coordinator) Charles.W.Carl@wv.gov 304-414-1969

Department of Health and Human Resources 



DHHR Wesley Henderson (Coordinator) Wesley.D.Henderson@wv.gov 304-558-3313
BFA North -Tyler/Wetzel/Marshall/Pleasants Jody Lamp Jody.L.Lamp@wv.gov 304-684-9244
BFA North - Harrison Elvie Funk                          Elvie.S.Funk@wv.gov 304-326-0407

BFA North - Doddridge/Ritchie Kelly Amos Kelly.M.Amos@wv.gov 304-684-6188

BFA North - Ohio/Brooke/Hancock Jessica McAllister Jessica.R.McAllister@wv.gov 304-230-0167

BFA North - Marion/Monongalia/Preston Justin Thorne Justin.B.Thorne@wv.gov 304-285-3175

BFA North – Calhoun/Wirt/Jackson/Roane Brooke Williams Brooke.L.Williams@wv.gov 681-442-3006

BFA North – Calhoun/Wirt/Jackson/Roane Debra King Debra.L.King@wv.gov 681-442-3006

BFA North - Wood Kathie Parsons Kathie.L.Parsons@wv.gov 304-917-0915
BFA South - Kanawha Drema Halstead Drema.O.Halstead@wv.gov 304-746-2360
BFA South - Kanawha Nicholas Dolan Nicholas.A.Dolin@wv.gov 304-746-2360
BFA South - Kanawha (Central Office) Terry Light Terry.L.Light@wv.gov 304-356-4566
BFA South – Logan/Mingo/Boone Cheryl Henson Cheryl.N.Henson@wv.gov 304-792-7095
BFA South -Putnam/Mason Deborah Marcum Deborah.s.marcum@wv.gov 304-674-1066
BSS South -Lincoln/Wayne Jillian Queen Jillian.D.Queen@wv.gov 304-272-6311
BFA South - Cabell Angela Percy Angela.H.Percy@wv.gov 304-528-5800
BFA North -Randolph/Tucker/Barbour/Taylor Aimee Canfield Aimee.S.Canfield@wv.gov 304-637-5560 2016
BFA North - Hardy/Grant/Pendleton/Hampshire/Mineral Amanda Simmons Amanda.F.Simmons@wv.gov 304-358-2305 115
BSS/BFA - Jefferson/Berkeley/Morgan Keith Henry Keith.B.Henry@wv.gov 304-267-0100 3116
BFA North - Lewis/Upshur/ Braxton/Gilmer Sherry McCarty Sherry.McCarty@wv.gov 681-433-7205
WV Children’s Home Denise Hill denise.a.hill@wv.gov 304-350-3500
BFA South - Nicholas/ Webster/Clay Terri Mullins Terri.A.Mullins@wv.gov 304-847-2861 231
BFA South - Fayette/Summers Colleen Canada Colleen.L.Canada@wv.gov 304-465-9613 198
BFA South - Greenbrier/Monroe/ Pocahontas Geneva Highlander Geneva.L.Highlander@wv.gov 304-647-7476
BFA South - McDowell/Wyoming Carla Addair-Pruitt Carla K.Addair@wv.gov 304-436-8302
BFA South - Mercer Laurette Mincey Laurette.A.Mincey@wv.gov 304-425-8738 63882
BFA South - Raleigh Bre Eder Breann.M.Eder@wv.gov 304-256-6930
BSS North - Marshall/Tyler/ Wetzel Makayla Floyd MaKayla.F.Floyd@wv.gov 304-455-0920 70076
BSS North - Lewis/Upshur/ Doddridge/Pleasants/Ritchie Stephanie Bousman Stephanie.M.Bousman@wv.gov 304-873-7060
BSS North -Ohio/Brooke/Hancock Jacki Volkman Jacki.L.Volkman@wv.gov 304-230-0160
BSS North - Marion Angela Glasscock Angela.M.Glasscock@wv.gov 681-313-3394
BSS North - Monongalia Hannah Morgan Hannah.N.Morgan@wv.gov 304-225-0212
BSS North - Wirt/Wood Brenda Lewis Brenda.L.Lewis@wv.gov 304-917-0897
BSS North - Braxton/Clay/ Gilmer/Webster Carol Taylor Carol.A.Taylor@wv.gov 304-978-2026
BSS North - Harrison Allison Kesling Allison.L.Kesling@wv.gov 304-326-0277
BSS North - Preston/ Barbour/Taylor Bobby Hedrick Bobby.A.Hedrick@wv.gov 304-329-4340
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BSS North - Randolph Melissa Wade Melissa.S.Wade@wv.gov 304-637-5560
BSS North - Berkeley/ Jefferson/Morgan Christal Miller Christal.B.Miller@wv.gov 304-350-3425
BSS North - Grant/Mineral/ Tucker/Hampshire/Hardy/ Pendleton Kandi Kesner Kandi.G.Kesner@wv.gov 304-515-0044
BSS North - WV Children’s Home Denise Hill Denise.a.hill@wv.gov 304-350-3500
BSS Central Office Tina Gunnell Tina.M.Gunnell@wv.gov 304-746-2360
BSS South - Kanawha Stacey Jeffries Stacey.N.Jeffries@wv.gov 304-352-4491
BSS South - Mason/ Jackson/Roane/Calhoun Rhonda Friend Rhonda.L.Friend@wv.gov 304-354-6118 23019
BSS South - Boone/Lincoln/ Putnam Amy Adkins Amy.M.Adkins@wv.gov 304-824-5811
BSS South - Cabell Jessica Skeans Jessica.M.Skeans@wv.gov 304-528-5800 91379
BSS South - Wayne Magan Hatten Magan.L.Hatten@wv.gov 304-272-6311
BSS South - Logan/Mingo Aime Lanehart Aime.L.Lanehart@wv.gov 304-792-7095
BSS South - Fayette/ Nicholas Thomas Albright Thomas.R.Albright@wv,gov 304-307-6029
BSS South - Raleigh Valerie Lilly Valerie.L.Lilly@wv.gov 304-256-6930
BSS South - Greenbrier/ Pocahontas/Monroe/ Summers Starlina Cox Starlina.A.Cox@wv.gov 304-647-7476
BSS South - Mercer Mary Taylor Mary.M.Taylor@wv.gov 304-425-8738 63994
BSS South - McDowell/ Wyoming Terra Beeman Tera.A.Beeman@wv.gov 304-436-8302
Bureau for Child Support Enforcement (Central Office) Carol Tyler Carol.S.Tyler@wv.gov 304-720-4718

CHIP Brenda Jones Brenda.K.Jones@wv.gov 304-957-7861
Human Rights Commission James Spenia james.a.spenia@wv.gov 304-558-2616 76219
Bureau of Public Health (OEMS) Annette Brown Annette.J.Brown@wv.gov 304-356-4450

Bureau of Public Health (OLS) Vacant

Bureau for Public Health (OCME) Annette Brown Annette.J.Brown@wv.gov 304-558-6920

Office of Health Facilities (OHF) Juan Haynes Juan.l.haynes@wv.gov 304-356-4824
Bureau for Behavior Health (BBH) Jacqueline Ross Jacqueline.h.ross@wv.gov 304-356-4818
Bureau of Medical Services (Central Office) Kim O’Brien Kim.M.O'brien@wv.gov 304-356-4907
Office of the Inspector General (OIG) Vacant 
Hopemont Hospital Nancy Harsh Glotfelty nancy.l.harsh-glotfelty@wv.gov 304-789-2411
Lakin Hospital Randi Gheen Randi.M.Gheen@wv.gov 304-675-0860
Management Information Services (MIS) Glennis Lipscomb Glennis.Lipscomb@wv.gov 304-558-4961
Manchin Health Care Kelly Davidson Kelly.J.Davidson@wv.gov 304-363-2500 107
Mildred Mitchell-Bateman Hospital David Payne David.R.Payne@wv.gov 304-563-3260
Mildred Mitchell-Bateman Hospital Jane Hardesty Jane.e.hardesty@wv.gov 304-525-7801 620
Williams R. Sharpe Hospital Bryan Gustke Bryan.D.Gustke@wv.gov 304-269-1210
Welch Community Hospital Opal Lester Opal.L.Lester@wv.gov 304-436-8685
Jackie Withrow Hospital Aleta Freeman Aleta.Freeman@wv.gov 304-256-6600
Bureau of Public Health Commissioner’s Office Jill Parsons Jill.L.Parsons@wv.gov 304-356-4133
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Department of Homeland Security 
DHS Terri Arthur (Coordinator) Terri.J.Arthur@wv.gov 304-352-6239
Department of Administrative Services Terri Arthur (Coordinator) Terri.J.Arthur@wv.gov 304-352-6239
Department of Administrative Services April Darnell April.M.Darnell@wv.gov 304-558-2350
Department of Administrative Services Kimberly Wilson Kimberly.S.Wilson@wv.gov 304-414-0817
Department of Administrative Services Lia Dyer Lia.L.Dyer@wv.gov 304-558-2350 53406
Fire Commission Kathryn Burns Kathryn.L.Burns@wv.gov 304-558-2191 53229
Fire Marshall Robert Bailey Robert.D.Bailey@wv.gov 304-558-2191
Fusion Center Ryan Pullin ryan.c.pullin@wv.gov
Justice and Community Services
Office of Cabinet Secretary Shawna Carson Shawna.M.Carson@wv.gov 304-558-2930
Parole Services
Protective Board Margaret Cash Margaret.M.Cash@cappd.wv.sp.gov 304-558-9911
State Police James Mitchell James.L.Mitchell@wvsp.gov 304-746-2107

Division of Corrections and Rehabilitation 
Division of Corrections Terri Arthur (Coordinator) Terri.J.Arthur@wv.gov 304-352-6239
Anthony Correctional Center Michelle Sacra Michelle.L.Sacra@wv.gov 304-536-3911
Anthony Correctional Center Tyler Loudermilk Tyler.A.Loudermilk@wv.gov 304-536-3911
Beckley Correctional Center Richard Pauley Richard.A.Pauley@wv.gov 304-256-6780
Charleston Correctional Center Alfego Dean Alfego.V.Dean@wv.gov 304-340-6921
Charleston Correctional Center Tonia Jones Tonia.M.Jones@wv.gov 304-340-6921
Denmar Correctional Center Sherry White Sherry.L.White@wv.gov 304-653-4201
Denmar Correctional Center Gabriel Stone Gabriel.L.Stone@wv.gov 304-653-4201
Huttonsville Correctional Center Terri Norman Terri.D.Norman@wv.gov 304-335-2291
Huttonsville Correctional Center Jennifer Ice Jennifer.E.Ice@wv.gov 304-335-2291
Huttonsville Correctional Center Steven Hinchman Steven.Z.Hinchman@wv.gov 304-335-2291
Huttonsville Correctional Center
Lakin Correctional Center Cheryl Gerlach Cheryl.L.Gerlach@wv.gov 304-674-2440
Lakin Correctional Center Lynn Roslinski Jacqueline.K.Roslinski@wv.gov 304-674-2440
Lakin Correctional Center Phillip Putney Philip.N.Putney@wv.gov 304-674-2440
Martinsburg Correctional Center Robin King Robin.A.King@wv.gov 304-267-0045
Mt. Olive Correctional Complex Richard Bennett Richard.D.Bennett@wv.gov 304-442-7213
Mt. Olive Correctional Complex Ken Rose Kenneth.J.Rose@wv.gov 304-442-7213
Ohio County Correctional Complex Beth Metz Beth.A.Metz@wv.gov 304-238-1007
Parkersburg Correctional Center Joni Middleton Joni.L.Middleton@wv.gov 304-420-2443
Parole Services Chris Webb christopher.d.webb@wv.gov 304-425-7487
Pruntytown Correctional Center Robyn Burleyson Robyn.R.Burleyson@wv.gov 304-265-8113



Pruntytown Correctional Center Chrissy Wilfong Christina.R.Wilfong@wv.gov 304-265-8119
Salem Correctional Center Zackaree Carpenter Zackaree.T.Carpenter@wv.gov 304-782-2371
Salem Correctional Center Angelia Morgan Angelia.N.Morgan@wv.gov 304-782-2371
Salem Correctional Center Theresa Yost-Bohon Theresa.D.Bohon@wv.gov 304-782-2371
St. Mary's Correctional Center Angela McDonald Angela.M.McDonald@wv.gov 304-684-5500
St. Mary's Correctional Center Valerie Reed Valerie.A.Reed@wv.gov 304-684-5500
Stevens Correctional Center Rebecca Johnson Rebecca.M.Johnson@wv.gov      304-436-5514
Stevens Correctional Center Melissa Collins Melissa.L.Collins@wv.gov 304-436-5514
WV Corrections Academy Sandy Barton Sandra.L.Barton@wv.gov 304-462-3044
WV Corrections Academy John Moore John.M.Moore@wv.gov 304-462-3044

Regional Jail & Correctional Facility Authority 
Terri Arthur (Coordinator) Terri.J.Arthur@wv.gov 304-352-6239

Lori.A.Lynch@wv.gov
Betty.K.Slack@wv.gov

Central Regional Jail Patty Reeder Patricia.A.Reeder@wv.gov 304-765-7904
Central Regional Jail Mary Ramsey Mary.M.Ramsey@wv.gov 304-765-7904
Eastern Regional Jail Ryan Springer Ryan.J.Springer@wv.gov 304-267-0045
North Central Regional Jail and Correctional Center Beverly Rollins Beverly.A.Rollins@wv.gov 304-873-1384
North Central Regional Jail and Correctional Center Andrea Singer Andrea.D.Singer@wv.gov 304-873-1384
North Central Regional Jail and Correctional Center Joe.L.Reed@wv.gov joseph.l.reed@wv.gov 304-873-1384
Northern Regional Jail and Correctional Center Alyse Maxwell Alyse.M.Maxwell@wv.gov 304-843-4067
Northern Regional Jail and Correctional Center Mark Parker Mark.T.Parker@wv.gov 304-843-4067
Northern Regional Jail and Correctional Center Aaron Wright Aaron.J.Wright@wv.gov 304-843-4067
Potomac Highlands Regional Jail Erica Kesner Erica.L.Kesner@wv.gov 304-496-1275
Potomac Highlands Regional Jail Brittiny Moore Brittiny.R.Moore@wv.gov 304-496-1275
South Central Regional Jail Sarah Salisbury Sarah.R.Salisbury@wv.gov 304-558-1336
South Central Regional Jail Valerie Brown Valerie.D.Wickline@wv.gov 304-256-6726
South Central Regional Jail Shannon Huffman shannan.r.huffman@wv.gov 304-558-1336
Southern Regional Jail Christopher Allen Christopher.M.Allen@wv.gov 304-256-6726
Southwestern Regional Jail Lisa Vance Lisa.J.Vance@wv.gov 304-239-3032
Southwestern Regional Jail Lily Frye lilly.r.frye@wv.gov 304-239-3032
Southwestern Regional Jail Jared Flannery Jared.M.Flannery@wv.gov 304-239-3032
Southwestern Regional Jail Michael Woodrum Michael.D.Woodrum@wv.gov 304-239-3032
Tygart Valley Regional Jail Kimberly Morton Kimberly.S.Morton@wv.gov 304-637-0382
Tygart Valley Regional Jail Teddy Hight Teddy.F.Hight@wv.gov 304-637-0382
Tygart Valley Regional Jail Kelly Broughton Kelly.J.Broughton@wv.gov 304-637-0382
Western Regional Jail Bliss Coffman Bliss.N.Coffman@wv.gov 304-733-6821



Western Regional Jail Trina Marshall Trina.L.Marshall@wv.gov 304-733-6821

Division of Juvenile Services
Terri Arthur (Coordinator) Terri.J.Arthur@wv.gov 304-352-6239

J.M. Chick Buckbee Juvenille Center 304-496-1341
D.R. Kuhn Juvenile Center Tammy Charcandy Tammy.F.Charcandy@wv.gov 304-369-2976
D.R. Kuhn Juvenile Center Terry Baldwin Terry.A.Baldwin@wv.gov 304-369-2976
Robert Shell Juvenile Center Whitney Carter Whitney.D.Carter@wv.gov 304-948-2190
Ronald Mulholland Juvenile Center
Sam Perdue Juvenile Center Lisa McGraw Lisa.A.McGraw@wv.gov 304-425-9721
Vickie Douglas Juvenile Center Adam Pruett Adam.T.Pruett@wv.gov 304-267-0164
Kenneth Honey Rubenstein Juvenile Center Michelle Shahan Michelle.R.Shahan@wv.gov 304-259-5241
Gene Spadaro Juvenile Center Crystal Bowyer Crystal.D.Bowyer@wv.gov 304-877-6890
James H. "Tiger" Morton Juvenile Center Margaret Fulks Margaret.A.Fulks@wv.gov 304-766-2616
Lorrie Yeager Jr. Juvenile Center Celeste Casto Celeste.B.Casto@wv.gov 304-420-4860

Public Service Commission 
Public Service Commission Belinda Jackson (Coordinator) bjackson@psc.state.wv.us 304-340-0497
Public Service Commission Todd Midkiff cmidkiff@psc.state.wv.us 304-340-0399
Public Service Commission Shannon Foutche sfoutche@psc.state.wv.us

Department of Revenue 
Revenue Debbie Hughes (Coordinator) Debbie.M.Hughes@wv.gov 304-414-8400
Budget Office Tammy Scruggs Tammy.L.Scruggs@wv.gov 304-558-5889
Alcohol Beverage Control Administration Christina Wickline Christina.N.Wickline@wv.gov 304-414-2691
Lottery/DFI Kristi Whitley Kristi.E.Whitley@wv.gov 304-558-0500
Insurance Commission Christina Wickline Christina.N.Wickline@wv.gov 304-414-2691
Municipal Bond Commission Sara Rogers Sara.L.Rogers@wv.gov 304-558-3971
Office of Tax Appeals Angela Mullins Angela.R.Mullins@wv.gov 304-558-1666
Racing Commission Becky Carnefix Becky.G.Carnefix@wv.gov 304-558-2150
Tax Department James Morrison James.B.Morrison@wv.gov 304-558-8533
Tax Department Lindsay Duvall Lindsey.M.Duvall@wv.gov 304-558-0762
Tax Department Martha Edens Martha.F.Edens@wv.gov 304-558-3204
Tax Department Travis Payne Travis.L.Payne@wv.gov 304-558-3940

Department of Transportation 
rebecca.d.mcdonald@wv.gov
julia.a.vandelinde@wv.gov
jill.c.dunn@wv.gov

DOT Internal EEO Officer 304-414-6884
DOH Central HQ Kathryn Hill Kathryn.L.Hill@wv.gov 304-414-6824
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DOH Central HQ Tonya Harrison Tonya.M.Harrison@wv.gov 304-558-3111
District 1 EEO Coordinator Shari Parsons Shari.M.Parsons@wv.gov 304-356-3774
District 2 EEO Coordinator Kathleen Dempsey Kathleen.C.Dempsey@wv.gov 304-528-5901
Distrcit 3 EEO Coordinator Bridget Buffington Bridget.M.Buffington@wv.gov 304-420-4595
Distrcit 4 EEO Coordinator Judy Vanpelt Judy.C.VanPelt@wv.gov 304-842-1500
Distrcit 5 EEO Coordinator Leslie Staggers Leslie.S.Staggers@wv.gov 304-289-3521
Distrcit 6 EEO Coordinator Mandy Crow Mandy.L.Crow@wv.gov 304-843-4025
Distrcit 7 EEO Coordinator Cindy Palagino Cynthia.J.Palagino@wv.gov 304-269-8905
Distrcit 8 EEO Coordinator Angela Broschart Angela.L.Broschart@wv.gov 304-637-0220
Distrcit 9 EEO Coordinator Brandon Cook Brandon.J.Cook@wv.gov 304-647-7824
Distrcit 10 EEO Coordinator Kristen Shrewsbury Kristen.M.Shrewsbury@wv.gov 304-487-5240
Motor Vehicles EEO Coordinator Monica Price Monica.J.Price@wv.gov 304-352-5946
Public Transit EEO Coordinator Cindy Fish Cindy.E.Fish@wv.gov 304-558-0428
Port Auth. EEO Coordinator Charles Vancy Charles.N.Vance@wv.gov 304-558-0330
Rail Auth. EEO Coordinator Cindy Butler Cindy.K.Butler@wv.gov 304-538-2305
WV Parkways Authority 304-926-1900

Military Authority 
Military Authority Deborah Taylor (Coordinator) Deborah.S.Taylor28.nfg@mail.mil 304-561-6314
Camp Dawson Belinda Sharp Belinda.k.sharp@wv.gov 304-791-7907
Coonskin Hope Ross Hope.e.ross.nfg@army.mil 304-561-6433
Martinsburg Tracey Rexroad tracey.rexroad@us.af.mil 304-616-5237

Miscellaneous Agencies 
Bureau for Senior Services Monica Rogers (Coordinator) Monica.C.Rogers@wv.gov 304-558-3317
Higher Education Policy Commission Patricia Humphries (Coordinator) Patricia.Humphries@wvhepc.edu 304-558-2104 262
WV Northern Community College Peggy Carmichael PCarmichael@wvncc.edu 304-214-8901
Housing Development Michelle Friend MFriend@wvhdf.com 304-391-3671
Investment Management Matthew E. Jones Matt.Jones@wvimb.org 304-345-2672
Mountwest Community & Technical College Mesha Shamblin Shamblinm@mctc.edu 304-710-3501
School Building Authority Sue Chapman Sue.G.Chapman@wv.gov 304-558-2541
Secretary of State Delilah Barker DBarker@wvsos.com 304-558-6000
Senate Clerk Lee Cassis Lee.Cassis@wvsenate.gov 304-357-7508
State Bar Anita Casey Caseya@wvbar.org 304-558-7993
Supreme Court of Appeals Suzanne Summers (Coordinator) Suzanne.Summers@courtswv.gov 304-558-0145
Treasurer's Office 304-558-5000
Veterans Assistance Julie Reed (Coordinator) Julie.G.Reed@wv.gov 304-626-1600
Veterans Assistance Daryle Bayless Daryle.W.Bayless@wv.gov 304-558-3661
Veterans Home Nick Davis Nicholas.M.Davis@wv.gov 304-736-1027



Veterans Nursing Facility Pam Hedrick Pamela.L.Hedrick@wv.gov 304-626-1600 2044
Administration/Field Office 304-558-3661
West Virginia University
Council for Community & Technical College Education Patricia Humphries (Coordinator) Patricia.Humphries@wvhepc.edu 304-558-2104 262
Department of Education Brenda Freed (Coordinator) Brenda.Freed@k12.wv.us 304-558-2702

kimberly.olsen@k12.wv.us
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